
Quartet/Chorus Name & Description

Costume Description: Provide costume details, please include
 more information than color.

Contact Name

Shipping Address

City, State/prov, Country, ZIP/PC

Daytime Phone

Email Address 

AMOUNT DUE & PAYMENT

$0-$99
$100-$199
$200-$599

International Shipping

U.S. shipping:

$20
$30
$40

Order Total

Package SUBTOTAL:                    
Individual Photo SubTOTAL:                    

PR Image SubTotal:

Total Amount Due:

Shipping Subtotal:

$10

US groups can pay via, check, credit card, or cash at our booth. 
Canadian groups can pay with credit card- NO CHECKS. 
Overseas groups can pay cash or credit card brought to our booth in the arena where we can physically swipe 
the card in our card reader. We cannot use an overseas card unless it is physically present for our machine. 
Online orders through our website can be paid with paypal and our online store.

Read Photography
1800 42nd St. NE

Cedar Rapids, IA 52402
(319) 393-0547

val@readphotography.com
www.readphotography.com

Shipping

Credit Card #

Sec. Code Zip Code

Customer Info

Expiration Date

Signature

Orders will be shipped to the 
address specified on the first page -Flate Rate-

Check this box if you do not want
text/title on ALL of your photos

Choruses onstage have a black border to mask the audience and stage 
lights -putting more emphasis and focus onto the chorus.
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Special Quartet Packages Includes Price
4- 8x10A $60

Package SUBTOTAL:                    

Quantity Total

*These packages are for Quartets only

Individual Prints (Chorus & Quartets)
4 x 6 Color
5 x 7 Color
8 x 10 Color
11 x 14 Color
8 x 16 Color
8 x 18 Color
10 x 16 Color
10 x 18 Color (ideal for larger choruses)

2.5 x 3.5 wallets (comes in quantities of 8) 

TotalQuantityPrice
$8.00

$14.00

$18.00

$22.00

$24.00

$28.00

$26.00

$30.00

$10.00

Individual Photo SubTOTAL:                    
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PR Images- For publication purposes only; not to be used for personal reproduction. 

When images are published they should be followed by the caption: 
© Read Photography

A Disc of all 4x6 candid images can be provided to a chorus or quartet. The price for a PR disc depends on the amount 
of people in your chorus and includes only one performance. *See below for prices 

Please include which performance you would like on a PR Disc. 
Posed photos (Chorus onstage; or Quartet against photographic background) can also be purchased.

Posed Quartet or Chorus
Quartet candids
Chorus candids: Less than 41 members

Chorus candids : 41-70 members

Chorus candids: 70+ members 

Awards , Opening Ceremony- please specify below

QuantityPrice Total
$15.00

$50.00

$50.00

$75.00

$100.00

$100.00

PR Image SubTotal:

PR Images (Images on a disk)
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Online Orders
ALL photos will be available to order from our website approximately 30 days after convention.

When a chorus is very large they are more rectangular. For this reason we recommend ordering a more rectangular size image, 
otherwise there will be a disproportionate amount of space on the top and bottom of the image. For example, an 8x10 is less 
rectangular than an 8x18 and because of this there will be more space on the top and bottom.

For posed photos at International Conventions we recommend making sure you practice your final onstage pose to make sure 
that everyone's faces can be seen, as our photographer will not be able to direct the group. 

These group photos will be taken in another room - offstage.

If your posed chorus photos at regional are not at the end of your performance the photographer will be able to help make 
sure everyone can be seen.

When ordering chorus photos we suggest choosing a more rectangular print size to accomodate the width of the stage. See 
examples below.

posed group Photos:

8x108x18

Notes/Suggestions/Requests:

We look forward to seeing you at the convention!

8x10 or 11x14 is suggested for choruses up to 30 members on stage
8x16 or 11x14  is suggested for choruses up to 40 members on stage

8x16 is suggested for choruses up to 50-60 members on stage
10x18 is suggested for choruses over 70 members on stage

Chorus Size Selection Table
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