Harmony, Inc. Nov. 2-5, 2022 International Convention



www.readphotography.com

CUSTOMER INFO		Costume Description: Provide costume details, please include more information than color.		
Contact Name		Quartet/Chorus Name & Description		
Shipping Address		-		
City, State/prov, Country, ZIP/PC Daytime Phone		Email Address		
		Choruses onstage have a black border to mask the audience and stage lights -putting more emphasis and focus onto the chorus. Check this box if you do not want text/title on ALL of your photos		
	rders will be shipped to the Idress specified on the first page	-Flate Rate-	U.S. SHIPPING:	
		ORDER TOTAL	INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING	
		\$0-\$99 \$100-\$199	\$20 \$30	
		\$200-\$599	\$40	
AMOUNT DUE & PAYMENT Read Photography 1800 42nd St. NE		SHIPPING SUBT	OTAL:	
		PACKAGE SUBTO	OTAL:	
		INDIVIDUAL PHOTO SUBTO	OTAL:	
	Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 (319) 393-0547			
	val@readphotography.com www.readphotography.com	PR IMAGE SUBTOTAL:		
		TOTAL AMOUNT	rdue:	
Credit Card #				
Sec. Code _	Zip Code _	Expiration Dat	te	
Signature				

US groups can pay via, check, credit card, or cash at our booth.

Canadian groups can pay with credit card-NO CHECKS.

Overseas groups can pay cash or credit card brought to our booth in the arena where we can physically swipe the card in our card reader. We cannot use an overseas card unless it is physically present for our machine. Online orders through our website can be paid with paypal and our online store.

Harmony, Inc. Nov. 2-5, 2022 Justin Hair International Convention



SPECIAL QUARTET PACKAGES	INCLUDES	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL
A	4- 8x10	\$60		

*These packages are for Quartets only

PACKAGE SUBTOTAL:

INDIVIDUAL PRINTS (CHORUS & QUARTETS)	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL
4 x 6 Color	\$8.00		
5 x 7 Color	\$14.00		
8 x 10 Color	\$18.00		
11 x 14 Color	\$22.00		
8 x 16 Color	\$24.00		
8 x 18 Color	\$28.00		
10 x 16 Color	\$26.00		
10 x 18 Color (ideal for larger choruses)	\$30.00		
2.5 x 3.5 wallets (comes in quantities of 8)	\$10.00		

INDIVIDUAL PHOTO SUBTOTAL:

Harmony, Inc. Nov. 2-5, 2022 International Convention



Read Photography

ORDER FORM

(please print clearly)

www.readphotography.com

PR IMAGES- For publication purposes only; not to be used for personal reproduction.

When images are published they should be followed by the caption:

© Read Photography

A Disc of all 4x6 candid images can be provided to a chorus or quartet. The price for a PR disc depends on the amount of people in your chorus and includes only one performance. *See below for prices

Please include which performance you would like on a PR Disc.

Posed photos (Chorus onstage; or Quartet against photographic background) can also be purchased.

PR IMAGES (Images on a disk)	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL
Posed Quartet or Chorus	\$15.00		
Quartet candids	\$50.00		
Chorus candids: Less than 41 members	\$50.00		
Chorus candids: 41-70 members	\$75.00		
Chorus candids: 70+ members	\$100.00		
Awards, Opening Ceremony-please specify below	\$100.00		

PR IMAGE SUBTOTAL:



POSED GROUP PHOTOS:

When ordering chorus photos we suggest choosing a more rectangular print size to accomodate the width of the stage. See examples below.





8X18

8X 10

When a chorus is very large they are more rectangular. For this reason we recommend ordering a more rectangular size image, otherwise there will be a disproportionate amount of space on the top and bottom of the image. For example, an 8x10 is less rectangular than an 8x18 and because of this there will be more space on the top and bottom.

Chorus Size Selection Table

8x10 or 11x14 is suggested for choruses up to 30 members on stage 8x16 or 11x14 is suggested for choruses up to 40 members on stage 8x16 is suggested for choruses up to 50-60 members on stage 10x18 is suggested for choruses over 70 members on stage

For posed photos at International Conventions we recommend making sure you practice your final onstage pose to make sure that everyone's faces can be seen, as our photographer will not be able to direct the group.

These group photos will be taken in another room - offstage.

If your posed chorus photos at regional are not at the end of your performance the photographer will be able to help make sure everyone can be seen.

ONLINE ORDERS

ALL photos will be available to order from our website approximately 30 days after convention.

NOTES/SUGGESTIONS/REQUESTS: (IF COMPLETING DIGITALLY, TEXT MUST STAY VISIBLE WITHIN BLOCK.)